Name

lan Chilson

Jacob Dahiman
Pierson Dengah
Rocky Etzkorn
Adrian Fielding
Micah Hagler
Zachary Hatcher
Coleman Hollabaugh
Peter Hollabaugh
Sam Hostetter

Alex LaVassar

Luke Logan

Jack MacLaren
Shane McConville
Jameson McMannon
Adam Nadarski
Brody Olson

Lamont Richardson
Alejandro Rodriguez

# Name

12 Jesse LaBella
17 Ryan Loiselle
20 Jaxon Fitzgerald
21 Adam Perry

25 Matt Winters

35 Reece Holmes
40 Zach McFarlane
42 Brandon Bernard
44 Sibo Zhang

45 Quinn Bundy

a7 Braden Lyons
49 Wyatt Anderson
51 Ethan Shi

# Name

2 Daniel Dacanay
5 Torin Latvala

8 Dallas Cooper
11  Aydan Harvey
13 Tahvo Latvala
14 Joel Hagler

15 Brock Dotson
21 Nathan Mariani
29 Daniel Murphy
32  Jake Kalenius
34 Will McLean
37 Tim Dethlefs

KENNEDY CATHOLIC LANCERS
2021-22 Varsity Baseball

Varsity

Junior Varsity

C-Team

39  Thomas Bevilacqua

54 Vincent Garbarino

Year

11
11
12
12
12
11
11
10
11
11
10
10
11
11
12
11
11
12
12

Year

10
10

11
11
11

11

Npm.mleﬁcs

000 ™

Head Coach
Dale Dolejsi

Varsity Assistants
Rico Peretti
Dom Peretti
Mark O'Neil
JV Coach

Donnie Moore

C-Team Coach
Ryan Kemp

Volunteer Assistants
Drew Pearsall
Michael Neely

Stats
Eric Olson

Film
Luke Hagler

Manager
Ko Yamaguchi

Athletic Director
Don Hoffman

President/Principal
Matt Mohs

Athletic Trainer
Zachery Lyons

Cheer Coach
Katie Burns

Activities Director
Caroline Cacabelos

Band Director
Dan Ruiter

Athletic Assistant
Tracey Umeda

Assistant AD/Youth Programs

Harley Wells-Schultz

Sportsmanship Code: Show pride, class, spirit, and respect. - Display modesty in victory and graciousness in defeat.
- We value learning through competition and sportsmanship. -Please enjoy the contest.



